1
Geoffrey Petit – Field Application Engineer
Next	Generation	Tech	–	DDR5	&	NVMe
2
KINGSTON	SNAPSHOT
» Privately Held Company
» Financially Secure
» 3,600 Employees Worldwide

» Founded in 1987
35 years of Technology Innovation & Profitability
Source: Kingston Technology, November 2022
3
4
DDR5	Components
5
MEMORY	ROADMAP
Technology Data Rate Module Classification Peak Bandwidth
DDR3 (1.5V)
DDR3L (1.35V)
1333 DDR3-1333/PC3-10600, DDR3L-1333/PC3L-10600 10600 MB/s or 10.6 GB/s
1600 DDR3-1600/PC3-12800, DDR3L-1600/PC3L-12800 12800 MB/s or 12.8 GB/s
1866 DDR3-1866/PC3-14900 14900 MB/s or 14.9 GB/s
DDR4 (1.2V)
2133 DDR4-2133 / PC4-2133 17000 MB/s or 17 GB/s
2400 DDR4-2400 / PC4-2400 19200 MB/s or 19.2 GB/s
2666 DDR4-2666 / PC4-2666 21300 MB/s or 21.3 GB/s
2933 DDR4-2933 / PC4-2933 23400 MB/s or 23.4 GB/s
3200 DDR4-3200 / PC4-3200 25600 MB/s or 25.6 GB/s
DDR5 (1.1V)
4800 DDR5-4800 / PC5-4800 38,400 MB/s or 38.4 GB/s
5200 DDR5-5200 / PC5-5200 41,600 MB/s or 41.6 GB/s
5600 DDR5-5600 / PC5-5600 44,800 MB/s or 44.8 GB/s
6000 DDR5-6000 / PC5-6000 48,000 MB/s or 48.0 GB/s
6400 DDR5-6400 / PC5-6400 51,200 MB/s or 51.2 GB/s
6
Server	MEMORY	adoption	rate
Memory	sales	history
0%